
SM 2013 PORI

25 m olympiapistooli

1: Erä Pe 09.08.2013 klo 13:10 ja 15:10, Finaali klo 18:00

1 Eija-Riitta Häyhä RASSI N

2 Noora Kivistö KuKu N

3 Paula Viitasaari PAS N

4 Sari Björnholm PAS N

5 Tarja Nevalainen SA N

6 Hannes Frigård SA Y

7 Niko Roos RSA Y

8 Asser Vuola P-HA Y

9 Olli Paren KuusA Y

10 Juha Mankonen RSA Y

2: Erä Pe 09.08.2013 klo 13:50 ja 15:50, Finaali klo 18:00

1 Ari Huhtamäki RSA Y

2 Ali Tommola AsAs Y

3 Hannu Räsänen KSA Y

4 Jussi Laukkanen AsAs Y

5 Lars Holmberg HyMAS Y

6 Timo Paalanen AsAs Y

7 Veli-Matti Torikka SäSA Y

8 Olli Söderlund RSA Y

9 Jyrki Kronqvist KSA Y

10 Sami Salo HyMAS Y

3: Erä Pe 09.08.2013 klo 14:30 ja 16:30, Finaali klo 18:00

1 Jorma Jäntti SUA Y

2 Teemu Lahti LAS Y

3 Marko Talvitie LehA Y

4 Ari Meinander LAS Y

5 Jussi Saari SäSA Y

6 Teijo Kimpimäki JjA Y

7 Marko Räsänen SUA Y

8 Jyrki Turja LSA Y

9 Jaakko Sand SUA Y

10 Juha Toivola HyMAS Y



25m isopistooli

1: Erä La 10.08.2013 klo 08:00

1

2 Juha Mankonen RSA Y

3 Petri Ylinen KA Y

4 Petri Viitala RSA Y

5 Olli Paren KuusA Y

6 Arttu Niittymies P-HA Y

7 Jussi Nylund HlAS Y

8 Mika Laaksonen SA Y

9 Eero Laitila NU Y

10 Jaakko Sand SUA Y

11 Jyrki Turja LSA Y

12 Antti Jokinen OMAS Y

13 Asko Hakomäki LSA Y

14 Kari Leskinen LAS Y

15 Jouko Flemming TSA Y

16 Jorma Jäntti SUA Y

17 Teemu Lahti LAS Y

18 Ari Meinander LAS Y

19 Marko Räsänen SUA Y

20 Marko Talvitie LehA Y

21 Pekka Varjus HlAS Y

22 Jari Javarus LA Y

23 Marko Inovaara HlAS Y

24 Keijo Uusitalo SA Y

25 Jarmo Salo LSA Y

26 Jari Laaksonen JSA Y

27 Hannu Räsänen KSA Y

28 Seppo Mäkinen TSA Y

29 Veli-Matti Torikka SäSA Y

30 Ville Leskinen LAS Y

31 Timo Kivelä NoSA Y

32 Tomi Lempiäinen P-HA Y

33 Kimmo Haunia PAS Y

34 Jukka Yrjänäinen SsA Y

35 Olli Seppälä P-HA Y

36 Jiri Kuukasjärvi TSA Y

37 Otto Suuronen MA Y

38 Sami Haume NoSA Y

39 Tapio Hänninen LA Y

40 Kurt Wallden TSA Y

41 Kari Eskola KuusA Y

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50



25 m pistooli

1: Erä La 10.08.2013 klo 11:00 ja 14:15

1

2 Petri Ylinen KA Y

3 Juha Mankonen RSA Y

4 Tapio Hänninen LA Y

5 Jarmo Talka LuuA Y

6 Jukka Yrjänäinen SsA Y

7 Antti Tervo SA Y

8 Asko Hakomäki LSA Y

9 Eino Lähteenmäki TSA Y

10 Esko Tihinen OMAS Y

11 Jari Kandell NoSA Y

12 Jussi Nylund HlAS Y

13 Jyrki Kronqvist KSA Y

14 Kasper Förström RS Y

15 Keijo Uusitalo SA Y

16 Kimmo Haunia PAS Y

17 Kurt Wallden TSA Y

18 Mika Laaksonen SA Y

19 Mikko Tupala RSA Y

20 Seppo Mäkinen TSA Y

21 Timo Kivelä NoSA Y

22 Tobias Lindgren RS Y

23 Jiri Kuukasjärvi TSA Y

24 Asser Vuola P-HA Y

25 Kari Eskola KuusA Y

26

27 Risto Heinistö SUA Y SH1

28

29 Juha Nikupeteri PohjA Y SH1

30

31 Marko Toivanen LAS Y SH1

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50



2: Erä La 10.08.2013 klo 12:30 ja 15:45, Finaali klo 17:00

1 Heli Niemi IkA N

2 Eija-Riitta Häyhä RASSI N

3 Elina Silver TSA N

4 Anette Källi LehA N

5 Ritva Mykrä SA N

6

7 Sari Björnholm PAS N

8 Ritva Karri KokMAS N

9 Paula Viitasaari PAS N

10 Olga Wolkoff ESA N

11 Kirsti Kaaro KAS N

12 Tiina Jänkälä SodA N

13 Tarja Nevalainen SA N

14 Marju Sand SUA N

15 Minna Bloigu PAS N

16 Noora Huotari KaA N

17 Sanna Ihalainen MA N

18 Jari Javarus LA Y

19 Ari Huhtamäki RSA Y

20 Ville Leskinen LAS Y

21 Jaakko Sand SUA Y

22 Teijo Kimpimäki JjA Y

23 Jari Laaksonen JSA Y

24 Rauno Hartikainen HVA Y

25 Marko Inovaara HlAS Y

26 Heikki Oikari TiA Y

27 Jorma Jäntti SUA Y

28 Jyrki Pitkäranta IU Y

29 Jarmo Salo LSA Y

30 Olli Paren KuusA Y

31 Timo Paalanen AsAs Y

32 Jussi Laukkanen AsAs Y

33 Eero Laitila NU Y

34 Jouko Flemming TSA Y

35 Arttu Niittymies P-HA Y

36 Marko Talvitie LehA Y

37 Marko Räsänen SUA Y

38 Teemu Lahti LAS Y

39 Hannu Räsänen KSA Y

40 Ari Meinander LAS Y

41 Ali Tommola AsAs Y

42 Jyrki Turja LSA Y

43 Kari Leskinen LAS Y

44 Niko Roos RSA Y

45 Olli Seppälä P-HA Y

46 Olli Söderlund RSA Y

47 Pekka Varjus HlAS Y

48 Pekka Timonen OMAS Y

49 Sami Salo HyMAS Y

50 Sami Haume NoSA Y



25 m vakiopistooli

1: Erä Su 11.08.2013 klo 9:00

1

2 Juha Nikupeteri PohjA Y SH1

3

4 Risto Heinistö SUA Y SH1

5

6 Marko Toivanen LAS Y SH1

7

8 Heli Niemi IkA N

9 Anette Källi LehA N

10 Ritva Mykrä SA N

11 Kirsti Kaaro KAS N

12 Sari Björnholm PAS N

13 Ritva Karri KokMAS N

14 Paula Viitasaari PAS N

15 Olga Wolkoff ESA N

16 Tarja Nevalainen SA N

17 Noora Huotari KaA N

18 Sanna Ihalainen MA N

19 Therese Lindgren RS N

20 Kari Eskola KuusA Y

21 Antti Tervo SA Y

22 Ali Tommola AsAs Y

23 Arttu Niittymies P-HA Y

24 Asko Hakomäki LSA Y

25 Hannes Frigård SA Y

26 Eino Lähteenmäki TSA Y

27 Ilkka Myllymäki NoSA Y

28 Jari Javarus LA Y

29 Kimmo Haunia PAS Y

30 Lasse Schauman P-HA Y

31 Jussi Laukkanen AsAs Y

32 Jussi Nylund HlAS Y

33 Jussi Saari SäSA Y

34 Jyrki Kronqvist KSA Y

35 Marko Tyynismaa SsA Y

36 Mika Laaksonen SA Y

37 Olli Seppälä P-HA Y

38 Olli Söderlund RSA Y

39 Otto Suuronen MA Y

40 Pekka Varjus HlAS Y

41 Pekka Timonen OMAS Y

42 Sami Salo HyMAS Y

43 Talka Jarmo LuuA Y

44 Juha Mankonen RSA Y

45 Timo Paalanen AsAs Y

46 Timo Kivelä NoSA Y

47 Veli-Matti Torikka SäSA Y

48 Vesa Kemppi KSA Y

49 Ville Leskinen LAS Y

50 Asser Vuola P-HA Y



2: Erä Su 11.08.2013 klo 11:15

1 Kasper Förström RS Y

2 Petri Viitala RSA Y

3 Tobias Lindgren RS Y

4 Konsta Kivi TSA Y

5 Petri Ylinen KA Y

6 Eero Laitila NU Y

7 Ari Huhtamäki RSA Y

8 Keijo Uusitalo SA Y

9 Jukka Yrjänäinen SsA Y

10 Jari Laaksonen JSA Y

11 Marko Inovaara HlAS Y

12 Marko Räsänen SUA Y

13 Teijo Kimpimäki JjA Y

14 Jaakko Sand SUA Y

15 Jyrki Turja LSA Y

16 Heikki Oikari TiA Y

17 Kari Leskinen LAS Y

18 Marko Talvitie LehA Y

19 Teemu Lahti LAS Y

20 Jorma Jäntti SUA Y

21 Ari Meinander LAS Y

22 Rauno Hartikainen HVA Y

23 Hannu Räsänen KSA Y

24 Jouko Flemming TSA Y

25 Antti Jokinen OMAS Y



50m pistooli

1: Erä Su 11.08.2013 klo 11:30, Finaali klo 16:30

9 Risto Heinistö SUA Y SH1

10
11 Marko Toivanen LAS Y SH1

12

13 Juha Nikupeteri PohjA Y SH1

14

15 Heli Niemi IkA N

16 Jaana Salo HyMAS N

17 Kirsti Kaaro KAS N

18 Tarja Nevalainen SA N

19 Mirja Aho KokMAS N

20

21 Kasper Förström RS Y

22 Lasse Schauman P-HA Y

23 Markku Koskivirta KAS Y

24 Marko Tyynismaa SsA Y

25 Pekka Timonen OMAS Y

26 Sami Haume NoSA Y

27 Jarmo Talka LuuA Y

28 Tobias Lindgren RS Y

29 Tomi Lempiäinen P-HA Y

30 Vesa Kemppi KSA Y

2: Erä Su 11.08.2013 klo 14:00, Finaali klo 16:30

6 Ilkka Myllymäki NoSA Y

7 Ismo Minkkinen HyMAS Y

8 Jari Javarus LA Y

9 Esko Tihinen OMAS Y

10 Asko Hakomäki LSA Y

11 Antti Tervo SA Y

12 Kari Leskinen LAS Y

13 Henri Rutanen YK Y

14 Antti Jokinen OMAS Y

15 Veikko Alanko HlAS Y

16 Jukka Yrjänäinen SsA Y

17 Keijo Haapa-aho LSA Y

18 Jorma Jäntti SUA Y

19 Ari Huhtamäki RSA Y

20 Heikki Oikari TiA Y

21 Teemu Lahti LAS Y

22 Jarmo Salo LSA Y

23 Ari Meinander LAS Y

24 Jyrki Turja LSA Y

25 Keijo Uusitalo SA Y

26 Rauno Hartikainen HVA Y

27 Erkki Nygård SsA Y

28 Jyrki Pitkäranta IU Y

29 Hannes Frigård SA Y

30 Jari Kandell NoSA Y



31 Jiri Kuukasjärvi TSA Y

32 Juha Valjus KAS Y

33 Jussi Saari SäSA Y

34 Simo Saarenmaa RSA Y

35 Niko Roos RSA Y

36 Konsta Kivi TSA Y


